JML-10141 Mini Lathe

13



Parts List for IML-10141 Mini Lathe

Index No. Part No. Description Size Qty
1o JML1014-101 .......... HEAASIOCK ...t 1
2, IML-2 ..o Faceplate .......ccoovviiiiiiiii B 1
C TP IML-3 .. SPUF CeNEET ... MT2. i 1
3A. JML-3A ..o Center Point fOr SPUr CENLET ........uuiiiiii e 1
doiiiinnnnn..., IML-4 ..o, SPINAIE .. 1I"X8 TPl 1
S, JML-5 . KBY e 5X25mMm.....ccceveviennnnn. 1
[ TS BB-6005VV ............. Ball BEAring......ocvvvvvnieeiiiiiieeeiiin e e (510015 V AV 1
Tieiaeiinnnn BB-6004VV ............. Ball BEaring.......cccvvvnieiiiiiiieeiiiine e (51007 AV AV 1
S TR JML-8 ... WaVe WaASKET ... .o 1
1 ST TS-0267041 ............ Socket Set SCreW .........vveviviiiiiiiiiiie e, 1/47-20x3/8"................ 2
10 JML1014-110 .......... HANA WREEL ... 1
1., IML-11..., D0 o o PSP UPTPPP 1
12, JML-12W ................ White Spindle PUlley DOOT..........iiiiieii i 1
13 JML-13.... ] o] o PSP P 1
14........... JML-14.....oon. ROIN PiN e @3 x 10mm ................ 2
15, TS-081C042............ Pan Head SCreW..........covvvviiiiiinieiiicciieccee i #10-24x5/8"................ 2
16....c....... TS-0560071 ............ HEX NUL. e e 21 O 1
17 TS-0207071 ............ Socket Head Cap SCrew ..........coevvveevivinecennnnnn. 1/47-20x1-1/4"............. 4
18 TS-0720071 ............ LOCK WaShEr .....ccovviiiiiiii e LA i, 4
19, JML1014-119 .......... SPINAIE PUIIBY ..o 1
20, IML-20......ccciiennen VBB e 1
21, JML-2IN ..o LT E S == T TP 1
22, JML-22W ................ White Motor PUIIEY DOOK ........covviiiiiiii e 1
23, IML-23...., LOCK KNOD .. oo 1Y 1
24, .. IML-24......ccvvnn. T PSP UPPPTPRPPR 1
25, TS-1550061 ............ Flat Washer..........coovviiiiii e M8, 1
26, JML-26........eevennenn SPING ettt 1
27 . IML-27....eviiii HeX Cap SCIreW ........cvveviiiiiiiiiiieceee e MBX75...coveiiieiiineeeenn, 1
28, JML-28......ccoieinnn MOLOE PUIBY ... e e 1
29, TS-0050021 ............ HEX Cap SCIrEW ...ocvvveiiiiiiieeeee e eeee e 1/4"-20x5/8"................ 2
110 J TS-0720071 ............ LOCK WaShEr .....ccovviiiiiiii e LA i, 2
1CH R TS-0640081 ............ Nylon Insert Lock NUt..........cccoiviviiiiniiiiiinneeen, 5/16"-18.....c.eveevinennnn. 1
32, TS-0051061 ............ HEX Cap SCreW ...ccvvveiiiiiiieeeeii e 5/16”-18x1-1/4"........... 1
33, IML-33..ii, MOLOE BraCKEL. ... .ceveiiieeiii e e e e e e eees 1
7 JML-34W ................ White Handle ProteCtor........coovvvuiiiiiiie e 1
35, JML-35.....cciiienn 1Y o) (o S SOPPTRRP 1/2HP, 1Ph, 115V ....... 1
................ JML-35-1.................Capacitor (N0t SHOWN) .........cccvviiiiiiiiii e e e eeeen L
................ JML-35-2.................Capacitor Cover (Not SNOWN) ..........ceviiiiiiiiiiiiiiniii e L
................ JML-35-3.................Motor Fan Cover (N0t ShOWN) ..........covvveiiiiiiiiiiieiiii e eeeneennnn L
36, TS-0680031 ............ Flat Washer...........cooviiiiiiiee 5/16” i 1
37, JML-37A ................. Lock Handle Assembly, Motor Plate.............cooviiiiiiiiiiiiiieieeeeeeee 1
41............ JML-41W ................ White TOOI RESt BOAY ... .ccvvviiiiiiiieeee e 1
42............ IML-42......cceiiennnn TOOI RESE vt B e 1
43............ IML-43.....coe, 2o | U 1
44............ IJML-44........cceee. (01 F= 1 o] o PP 2
45............ JML-45A ................. Lock Handle Assembly, Tool Rest BOdy .........ccccvveviiieiiiiiiiiiecceeeeee, 1
49............ IML-49......coiin, C-RING Lot STW-12 .o, 2
50....ccc..... JML-50......cvevenneneen Eccentric LOCKING RO .....co.uuiiiiiii e 1
51...n. JML-51.....cciienn, BUSING . ..eeee e 1
52l JML-52.....i Live Center HEaM. . ... cvvvieii e e e e e 1
52A.......... JML-52A ................. Center Point for LiVe CeNEET ....vvuiieii e 1
53, BB-6002Z7.............. Ball Bearing.........ccuuveviiiinieiiiiin e 6002ZZ .......cocvvvneeenn 1
54............ JML-54..... Live Center Shaft. ... e 1
................ 708331....................Live Center Assembly (not Shown)..........ccccooeviiiiiiiiiiniiiiiennn 1
55 . JML-55.... TailStoCk SPINAIE ... 1
56..ccccen. JML-56......c.oeeenneeenn [T (o Ko PP 1
Y IML-57..ccivii, E-RING oot ETW-12 ..o, 1



58.ccieee. JML-58......ccvevenn Eccentric LOCKiNg RO ......c.vvvviiiiiieeieeve e,

59... JML-59A ................. Lock Handle Assembly, TailStocK............ccovveviviiiiiiiiineinnnene,
60............ JML-60W ................ WHItE TaUISTOCK ...vveieieeeeee e
61............ JML-61..........eveeee Hand WHEEI ...
62..cccunn... IML-62.....cvvenranen. HanIe .. ..o
63..cceennnen. IJML-63....ccvvveniinnne. CrRING Lot
64............ IJML-64.......covenn. 7o) | T
65...cccun.... JML-65......ccovvennn. ON-Off SWILCN .. et e,
................ JML-65A .................On-Off Switch Key (not Shown) ...........cccoiviiiiiiiiien,
66............ TS-081C022............ Pan Head SCreW........coovvviiviiniiiiiieieieieee e #10-24x3/8”
67 . ccuvennnn. IML-67....covveniinannen. SWItCh BracCKet.......coviiviiii e
68............ JML-68........cccevnneeeen I o] oL aTo TS ol = P
69.....c...... JML-69......ccevvenrennen. ST (o T =0
70, JML-70.....covviennnnn. Strain Relief BUShING ........ccooiiiiiiii e,
T1............ TS-0560071 ............ HEX NUL. e #10............
T2, IML-72..iiii COrd ClAMP ...
73............ TS-081C062............ Pan Head SCreW.........oovviiiiiiiiiiiee e, #10-24x1"...
74............ IML-74..........cccvee. (O00] o I = (0] (=01 (o] (U
75 IML-75...cciiiiinan. POWEE COTQ.. i e
79, JML-79...cccie, Safety GOggIesS.......oiieuiiiii
80............ JML-80.....c.cevinnnen RUDDEN FOOt ...
8l............ JML-81.....ceeeninnn. Clamp NUE. ... e
82...ccc...... JML-82......c.evvnnnn Warning Label (not Shown) ..........ccoeeiiiiiiiiiiin e
83, TS-1540031 ............ HEX NUL....ieieiiei e M5
84........... JML-84.......ccvvennen. Star WasSher .......oeviiiiiiieee e, M5,
85............ TS-1533062 ............ Pan Head SCreW.........ovuvueiiiei e, M5x20........
86............ TS-1523031 ............ SOCKEE SEt SCIEW ...viveieieeieeeee et eeaaas M6x10........
87 i JML1014-187 .......... C-RiNG oot STW-9.......
88...cccn..... JML1014-188 .......... ST o1 o PSP
89............ JML1014-189 .......... INAEX PIN.coeie e
90............ TS-0267021 ............ SocKet Set SCreW .....cvieiieiiiieeeeeeee e 1/4”-20x1/4"
9. JML1014-191 .......... Speed Label.....coceviiiiiiii e

15





